
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)

No.

18
47
84
13
55
3

147

6

Name

Adair RIBOLI
Francisco RIZZOTO
Guilherme FLACK
Ivar PERON
Zeca PEGORARO
Diego CENSI
Paulo BARROS

Bruno BUSATTO

Class

F4 LIGHT

F4 LIGHT

F4 LIGHT

F4 LIGHT

F4 LIGHT

F4 LIGHT

F4 LIGHT

F4 LIGHT

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
13
13

Total Tm

10:51.020
11:03.239
11:08.079
11:09.474
11:21.156
10:50.810
11:15.098

Diff

12.219
17.059
18.454
30.136
1 Lap
1 Lap

Gap

12.219
4.840
1.395

11.682
1 Lap

24.288

Best Tm

45.459
46.509
46.183
46.104
46.782
48.001
48.026

In Lap

7
13
11
8
9

10
5

0

Best Speed

65,730
64,246
64,699
64,810
63,871
62,249
62,216

-

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

12.219

Avg. Speed

64,256

Best Lap Tm

45.459

Best Speed

65,730

Best Lap by

18 - Adair RIBOLI
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits
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ENCONTRO ADRENALINA
F4 LIGHT

Bateria 2

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:50:28

Kartódromo Grilo Damo 0,830 km

12/02/2017 12:16

ENCONTRO ADRENALINA

12-02-2017


